Chocolate Eggs

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name One

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Name Two

Gross Thing

Name Two

Gross Thing

Funny Verb Ending In -Ing

Name Two

Exclamation

Noun

Name

Celebrity One

Funny Word

Name Two

Verb One Ending In -Ing

Verb One Ending In -Ing

Verb Ending In -Ing

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb One Ending In -Ing

Occupation One

Occupation One

Verb Two Ending In -S

Celéebrity One



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Celebrity One

Celebrity One

Adjective One

Noun One

Noun Two

Celebrity One

Name Two

Funny Word

Funny Word

Noun

Made-Up Town

Phone Number

Noun One

Adjective One

Noun Two

Adjective One

Noun

Horrible Fate

Celéebrity One

Celebrity One

Verb One

Gross Thing

Gross Thing

Gross Thing

Verb Ending In -Ed




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

Adjective

Name One

Adjective

Verb Ending In -Ing

Celéebrity One

Occupation One

Part Of Body

Name Two Possesive

Verb Two Ending In -S




Chocolate Eggs

It was easter and Caleb, Aiden, Paco, Timmy, Kyle, , & were in some

stranger's yard, leaving special suprises.

"Oh no! We're out of I Quick! We need more!"” said Paco, then all the kids (except
) started trying to get . Then aguy came out of his house and yelled "Hey,
stop on my lawn!" The kids ran away screaming. said"

, stop leavin' unmentionabl e things in people's yards!

hates when you do that!" Timmy said "Hehehe, S and

ran away screaming and . He goes home and starts they

will stop, then he goesto seeif it worked and they're still putting "Easter eggs' in people's yards. "Pardon my

French, but you need to stop heckin' in people'syards!" and Timmy said "Hehehe,

you'rea , hehehe.” And he ran away again, screamin’ and

and coverin' his ears.

Then he goes to place to ask the what to do, but the just

him. Then, he goes home and looks up what to do on the internet. He finds a website

called Kids Ask .gr8 and asks what to do, then

says"I'll only stop them if you tell me your whole name, address, phone number, the of

your



and , how much you can fit in your nose and mouth, and your favorite candy

and toy." "ok my nameis my

adressis 667 street calufornyamy phone number is

my isrilly and my IS even more [

can fit ahole in my nose and mowth momy sedill if i eat candy soi like
crispys and my favrit toy is sooper i you will stop

my frends from leaving in the nayburs yards."

Meanwhile, the people who got in their yards got the

, and they found out who did it, Caleb, Aiden, Paco, & Kyle got punished by their

moms, didn't get punished though because his mom is always and
and doesn't know who heis. " ", whoisactualy a

o inafake , shows up at house and

him and Kyle.
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